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SN
523007
523346
354179
528890
528886
524866
527012
526927
524616
526236
251146
529431
200910
529412
529554
529573
529569
309417
357336
530617
548235
536647
530424
527224
530621
530636
530602
531291
531910
544412
544516

Empno
JASBIR SINGH
BALI RAM
SHYAM NARYAN
K SASITHARAN
BAHADUR SINGH
BALVIR SINGH
AMAR IQBAL SINGH
ENAMUL HAQUE
KULDIP SINGH
IQBAL SINGH
MADAN LAL
NARINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
SATINDER PAL SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
MANDIP SINGH
SAMRATH LAL KUMHAR
RAM PHER YADAV
BIKRAMJEET
MANOJ KUMAR
SARABJIT SINGH
INDER PAL SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
YOGESH TIWARI
GURPREET SINGH
NIRANKAR SINGH
PARMJIT SINGH
ANAND KUMAR
KAILASH MEENA
RAJVIR SINGH MEENA

Name
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TECH-I-TR
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TECH-I-TR
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TECH-I-TR
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Designation
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
GN
GN
GN
BC
BC
GN
SC
OB
SC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
ST
ST

Catg.
08-APR-66
15-MAY-66
15-JAN-68
23-MAY-67
25-APR-75
20-MAR-66
17-OCT-68
02-FEB-69
07-JAN-66
30-MAY-68
22-APR-65
12-MAY-82
10-NOV-61
12-JAN-83
30-MAY-83
10-JAN-84
20-DEC-85
05-JUL-72
15-SEP-67
05-DEC-76
02-MAY-92
07-AUG-84
30-JAN-80
09-JAN-71
23-FEB-79
14-DEC-77
14-APR-79
27-APR-80
12-JUL-78
30-SEP-89
06-JUN-82

DOB
09-JUL-92
09-JUL-92
04-JUN-86
14-DEC-88
13-MAY-00
14-JUL-92
21-JUL-92
21-JUL-92
14-JUL-92
18-JUL-92
08-AUG-89
21-JUL-04
07-NOV-88
21-JUL-04
06-NOV-04
06-NOV-04
06-NOV-04
19-JAN-98
27-JUL-95
22-FEB-05
08-JUN-13
29-JUN-07
21-FEB-05
06-AUG-92
22-FEB-05
22-FEB-05
22-FEB-05
16-FEB-06
27-FEB-06
10-APR-14
23-APR-14

DOA
31-AUG-07
20-MAY-08
23-MAR-10
23-MAR-10
23-MAR-10
23-MAR-10
10-MAR-11
09-APR-13
01-NOV-13
01-NOV-13
01-NOV-13
01-NOV-13
07-JUN-14
12-AUG-14
25-AUG-15
01-SEP-16
01-SEP-16
01-SEP-16
01-SEP-16
01-SEP-16
22-OCT-19
01-SEP-16
01-SEP-16
28-OCT-17
28-OCT-17
28-OCT-17
29-MAR-19
01-AUG-19
06-MAR-20
01-OCT-20
01-OCT-20

DOP
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
DO
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
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Remarks


